Company

Farm West well Norton Packing Plant No.

Total Depth
Comm..
Shot or Treated
Contractor
Issued

Casing
20 in. 10 in,
151/2 81/4
12 1/2 6 5/8
13 3/8 5 3/16

! soil
2 clay

3 sandstone
<4 black shale
5 limestone

¢ black shale
7 limestone

¢ gray shale

Comp.

31

36

39
._,L!‘}—""

76

82

20

98

? white lime rock (water)

e blue shale
/7 red bed
s2blue shale
13gray shale
/4 1lime

117
125
129
133
1Lk
1Lh%

Figures Indicate Bottom of Formation

Sec. 27 T. 15
Loc.
County

R.

21 E

Elevation

Production



